POLICE

Number

Time and Date

24B002788

24B002789

24B002790

24B002791

24B002792

24B002793

24B002794

24B002795

24B002796

24B002797

24B002798

24B002799

24B002800

24B002801

24B002802

24B002803

24B002804

24B002805

11:58:01
06/04/24
12:20:15
06/04/24
12:30:44
06/04/24
12:44:30
06/04/24
13:06:48
06/04/24
14:54:49
06/04/24
15:01:19
06/04/24
15:31:39
06/04/24
16:09:46
06/04/24
18:13:15
06/04/24
18:26:18
06/04/24
19:08:36
06/04/24
21:21:06
06/04/24
01:04:38
06/05/24
01:40:50
06/05/24
03:51:45
06/05/24
04:55:47
06/05/24
21:00:00
06/04/24

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Nature
Susp Vehicle

Acc-Pd

Animal Abuse

Reckless Driver

Suicidal Subj

Information

911 Open Line
Citizen Assist

Traffic Hazard

Lockout

Theft

Road Hazard

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Hazard

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 18

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location
150 SIX PINE RANCH RD; FREEDOM

PARK, BATESVILLE, IN

904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

KFC TACO BELL, BATESVILLE, IN

DIRKS RD / LAMMERS PIKE, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

51 WOODLAWN DR, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE BPD

DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN
705 E PEARL ST, BATESVILLE CASKETBPD
BUILDING, BATESVILLE, IN

19 FITCH AV, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
SCOOTERS, ,

958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

132 S MAIN ST, BATESVILLE POLICE BPD
DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN

N SR 229 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

DIRKS RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN BPD
PEARL ST/ INDIANA AV, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

ASHLIN COURT / LAMMERS PIKE, BPD

BATESVILLE, IN

760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY
SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

Dsp

Total reported: 18

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "06:00:00 06/04/24", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes
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06/05/24



