

## BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

en	cy: BAIESV	ILLE POLICE DEI	71			
	<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	Address	<b>Location</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
	24B002788	11:58:01	Susp Vehicle	150 SIX PINE RANCH RD; FREEDOM		
		06/04/24		PARK, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002789	12:20:15	Acc-Pd	904 N SR 229; BATESVILLE BP,	BPD	
		06/04/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002790	12:30:44	Animal Abuse	KFC TACO BELL, BATESVILLE, IN		
		06/04/24				
	24B002791	12:44:30	<b>Reckless Driver</b>	DIRKS RD / LAMMERS PIKE,	BPD	
		06/04/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002792	13:06:48	Suicidal Subj	51 WOODLAWN DR, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		06/04/24				
	24B002793	14:54:49	Information	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
		06/04/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002794	15:01:19	911 Open Line	705 E PEARL ST; BATESVILLE CASKET	BPD	
		06/04/24		BUILDING, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002795	15:31:39	Citizen Assist	19 FITCH AV, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		06/04/24				
	24B002796	16:09:46	Traffic Hazard	SCOOTERS, ,		
		06/04/24				
	24B002797	18:13:15	Lockout	958 SR 46 E; THE WATERS OF	BPD	
		06/04/24		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002798	18:26:18	Theft	132 S MAIN ST; BATESVILLE POLICE	BPD	
		06/04/24		DEPT, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002799	19:08:36	Road Hazard	N SR 229 & SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		06/04/24				
	24B002800	21:21:06	Traffic Stop	MAIN ST / BOEHRINGER ST,	BPD	
		06/04/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002801	01:04:38	Traffic Stop	DIRKS RD / SR 46, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD	
		06/05/24				
	24B002802	01:40:50	Traffic Stop	PEARL ST / INDIANA AV, BATESVILLE,	BPD	
		06/05/24		IN		
	24B002803	03:51:45	Traffic Stop	ASHLIN COURT / LAMMERS PIKE,	BPD	
		06/05/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002804	04:55:47	Traffic Hazard	760 SR 46 W; BATESVILLE PRIMARY		
		06/05/24		SCHOOL, BATESVILLE, IN		
	24B002805		Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	,	
		06/04/24		BATESVILLE, IN		
	Total Incidents for This Agency: 18					

Total reported: 18

## Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 06/04/24`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 06/05/24